


Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities / Program

Monday, October 30, 2006

Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities

Monday, October 30, 2006

Hadron Spectroscopy - Hilo (1:30 PM - 3:30 PM)

time

1:30PM
1:55PM
2:20PM
2:45PM
3:05PM

[id] title

[348] B Hadron Spectroscopy at CDF

[519] Studies of DsJ mesons at BaBar

[321] New charmed particles at Belle

[464] Pt-dependence of the J/psi and psi(2S) polarization

[540] Search for prompt $\chi_{c}$ production in $e*+e”-$ annihilations

Page 1

presenter
MAKSIMOVIC, Petar
LOPEZ, Loredana
BRODZICKA, Jolanta
CHUNG, Kwangzoo

PARK, Woochun



