## Joint Meeting of Pacific Region Particle Physics Communities

## Monday, October 30, 2006

## Hadron Spectroscopy - Hilo (1:30 PM - 3:30 PM)

time	[id] title	presenter
1:30 PM	[348] B Hadron Spectroscopy at CDF	MAKSIMOVIC, Petar
1:55 PM	[519] Studies of DsJ mesons at BaBar	LOPEZ, Loredana
2:20 PM	[321] New charmed particles at Belle	BRODZICKA, Jolanta
2:45 PM	[464] Pt-dependence of the J/psi and psi(2S) polarization	CHUNG, Kwangzoo
3:05 PM	[540] Search for prompt \$\chi_{c}\$ production in \$e^+e^-\$ annihilations	PARK, Woochun